

August 2, 2024

**DGM – Corporate Relations,
BSE Limited**
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code - 500210

**The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited**
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C – 1,
Block G, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Symbol – INGERRAND EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Notice of Board meeting.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publications intimating shareholders on the upcoming Board Meeting to be held on August 12, 2024. The advertisements were published in The Financial Express (English Edition – Mumbai, Ahmedabad, Delhi, Chandigarh, Kolkata, Chennai, Kochi, Lucknow, Pune, Bangalore and Hyderabad) and Kannada Prabha (Kannada - Edition) newspapers on August 1, 2024. The advertisement copies are also being made available on the Company's website i.e., <https://www.irco.com/en-in/invest>

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited


P. R. Shubhakar
Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary



CIN: L05190KA1921PLC036321

India Regd. Office: First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru – 560 029, Karnataka,

Tel : 080-4685 5100 Fax: 080-4169 4399 Website: www.irco.com

All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents and other conditions beyond our control
All contracts are subject to approval by an officer of the company, quotations are subject to change without notice

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3/ISP, III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cvcs.info.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293- 12313492	Suryagrakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

TATA TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: coscec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debt Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debt Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadial.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadial.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

REVENUE

49.1%
Y-o-Y

EBITDA

127.4%
Y-o-Y

PAT

82.2%
Y-o-Y

(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Place: Delhi
Date: July 31, 2024Arun Gupta
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00255850Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

Ahmedabad

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), 11 Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru – 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli – 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

financialexp



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSEI") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cvcs.info.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru – 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli – 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrī Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), 11 Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

financialexp



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSEI") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), II Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cscs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthalakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

TATA STEEL



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), 11 Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

financialexp



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSEI") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052

Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

HYDERABAD

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), 11 Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

financialexp



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

BANSAL

BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

REVENUE **49.1%** Y-o-Y ↑
EBITDA **127.4%** Y-o-Y ↑
PAT **82.2%** Y-o-Y ↑

(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSEI") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 059
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cvcs.info.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru – 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli – 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrī Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cvcs.info.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprakash Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthulakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru – 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli – 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024



(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrī Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: Investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), II Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprabhak Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthalakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

TATA STEEL



SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
- The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director



BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

REVENUE **49.1%** Y-o-Y
EBITDA **127.4%** Y-o-Y
PAT **82.2%** Y-o-Y

(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: [investorrelations@bans](mailto:investorrelations@bansalwire.com)

ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), II Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 058
Website: www.zf.com, Email: cncs.infra.india@zf.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the company is/are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holder(s) / the legal heir(s) of the registered holder(s) thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Folio	Share Certificate	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos.	Name Of Reg. Share Holder
S00495	2882	200	12313293 - 12313492	Suryaprasak Mantri

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificate(s). Any persons who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Place : Chennai
Date : 30-07-2024

For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Muthalakshmi M, Company Secretary

IR Ingersoll Rand
INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321
Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Ingersoll Rand (India) Limited will be held on **Monday, August 12, 2024**, inter alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Mr. P. R. Shubhakar,
Chief Financial Officer and Company Secretary

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819
Regd. Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016
Contact: +91 33 40190800, Fax: +91 33 40190823, Website: www.titagarh.in, Email: investors@titagarh.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. In Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30	903.05	1,052.41	910.76	3,853.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	94.46	111.99	90.05	397.05	94.46	111.92	84.26	391.19
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.31	83.41	67.57	296.91	67.01	78.95	61.79	286.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	71.29	83.46	68.60	296.97	66.92	78.70	62.91	286.47
6 Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93	26.93	26.93	23.91	26.93
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	2,201.27	-	-	-	2,191.40
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
Basic (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46
Diluted (*not annualised)	5.30	6.55	5.65	23.30	4.98	6.20	5.17	22.46

Notes :
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and on the Company's website: www.titagarh.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th July, 2024

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director & CEO (FRS)

TATA TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,959.66	36,540.07	35,486.80	1,40,892.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,699.38	6,102.43	5,687.98	22,983.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,462.81	5,460.71	5,676.74	9,347.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3,329.03	4,083.19	5,214.17	5,507.63
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,482.94	4,257.43	5,370.38	6,199.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,222.40	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,38,247.55
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,39,776.18	1,36,293.04	1,39,906.80	1,36,293.04
Paid-up Debt Capital	12,823.89	12,823.10	10,624.84	12,823.10
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.27
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.67	3.27	4.18	4.41
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.13	9.25	1.12	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.70	14.48	10.55	10.32

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024
₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Financial year ended on 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	54,771.39	58,687.31	59,489.66	2,29,170.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,734.75	2,403.34	1,841.95	6,667.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,376.82	1,808.87	1,855.37	(1,147.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	918.57	554.56	524.85	(4,909.61)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094.50	232.10	(2,647.86)	(8,137.51)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,221.24	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				91,185.30
Net Worth	89,815.10	88,623.82	97,935.69	88,623.82
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.78	0.69	0.78
Earnings per equity share:				
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	0.77	0.49	0.52	(3.62)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.64	2.21	0.47	0.68
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.19	2.91	3.55	2.47

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: July 31, 2024

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Registered Office: Upper Doab Sugar Mills, Shamli - 247 776 (U.P.);
Corporate Office: World Trade Tower-B, Flat No. 720-A, C-1, Sector-16, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L51909UP1933PLC146675;
Tel No.: 01398-250082, 01398-250063 | Website: www.sirshadilal.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9637.43	8584.17	46215.43
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(401.31)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3358.72)	(609.36)	(918.67)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3343.42)	(613.05)	(875.35)
Equity share capital	525.00	525.00	525.00
Other equity			(16959.56)
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(63.98)	(11.61)	(17.50)

- Notes :
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.sirshadilal.com).
 - The Company has become a subsidiary of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited ("TEIL") with effect from June 20, 2024 and the control over the Company has changed and now vests with TEIL. The present management has instituted a review of the accounting policies and estimates being presently followed and employed by the Company to ensure that these provide more reliable and relevant information relating to the financial performance and state of affairs of the Company and with a view to align them with those of the peers in the industry. Pursuant thereto, the accounting policy for measurement of land has been changed from revaluation model to cost model. Accordingly, figures of previous period(s)/ year have been restated. The impact of such change on the financial results is as under. As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
Reduction in other comprehensive income	-	-	37781.55
Reduction in revaluation surplus (other equity)	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69
Reduction in carrying amount of segment assets (Property, plant and equipment)			
- Sugar	55599.59	30096.43	55599.59
- Distillery	26741.10	14462.71	26741.10
Total	82340.69	44559.14	82340.69

As a result of the review of other accounting policies, if any further change is identified to be made, the same shall be incorporated in the subsequent quarter(s).

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Place : Noida

Date : July 31, 2024

Tarun Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

BANSAL
Corporate Identity Number: L31300DL1985PLC022737

BANSAL WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

REVENUE **49.1%** Y-o-Y
EBITDA **127.4%** Y-o-Y
PAT **82.2%** Y-o-Y

(Amount are in Rs. Million, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
1	Total income from operations	8,182.34	7,099.25	5,489.56	24,708.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	445.61	317.91	190.52	1,069.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	444.81	318.20	190.52	1,101.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.13	244.69	172.96	752.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.91	242.31	172.27	748.75
6	Equity Share Capital	637.27	637.27	91.04	637.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				3,586.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)*				
	Basic & Diluted	2.37	1.92	1.36	5.78
9	EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation)	622.43	470.02	273.75	1,492.54

Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Previous Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2023	Previous Year ending March 31, 2024
1	Turnover	6,766.08	5,709.06	5,479.09	22,843.86
2	Profit before tax	347.73	220.87	190.52	967.26
3	Profit after tax	259.55	198.71	172.96	684.23

*June 30, 2023 figures are provided on standalone basis, as the company did not have any subsidiary, associate or joint venture at that point of time.

*Actual for the quarter, not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity shares of the company are listed, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company - www.bansalwire.com
- The equity shares of the Company have been listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and on BSE Limited ("BSE") on July 10, 2024 by completing Initial Public Offer ("the IPO") of 2,91,01,562 equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- each at an issue price of Rs. 256/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 251/- per equity share) aggregating to Rs. 7,450 million.

For Bansal Wire Industries Limited

Arun Gupta

Chairman and Whole Time Director

DIN: 00255850

Place: Delhi

Date: July 31, 2024

Registered and Corporate Office: F-3, Main Road, Shastrri Nagar, Delhi-110052
Phone : 011-23651890, Email: investorrelations@bansalwire.com, Website: www.bansalwire.com

